
OVHS Marching/Concert Band
Schedule for 2022-23
2nd edition, (May 2022)
(changes pre-camp starting time and adjusts competition dates)
Please check ovbands.com for updates.

July 26,27,28 Pre-Camp @OVHS 1-5pm HS Band Room and Lot
August 1 Band Camp HS Band Room and Lot
August 2-5 Band Camp Hope College
Thurs Aug 11 Rehearsal 1-4pm HS
Mon Aug 15 Rehearsal 6-9pm HS
August 16,17,18 RE-Camp @OVHS 9am-12pm HS Band Room and Lot
Tues Aug 16 Red and Gray Night 6:15pm Stadium
Mon Aug 22 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm Lot
Mon Aug 29 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm Lot
Thur Sept 1 Home Football call 5:30pm
Mon Sep 12 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm HS
Mon Sep 19 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm HS
Sat Sep 24 Grand Haven Inv TBA (PM)
Mon Sep 26 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm HS
Fri 9/30 HomeComing Parade and Game call 4:30pm
Mon Oct 3 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm Lot
Fri Oct 7 Home Football call 5:30 pm
Mon Oct 10 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm Lot
Sat Oct 15 MCBA Sparta INV TBA (all day)
Mon Oct 17 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm HS
Fri Oct 21 Home Football call 6pm
Sat Oct 22 MCBA Jenison INV TBA (all day)
Mon Oct 24 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm HS
Sat Oct 29 MCBA West Shore INV TBA (all day)
Mon Nov 1 Rehearsal 5:30-8pm Lot
Sat Nov 5 MCBA States TBA (all day)
(end of marching band)

Dec 14-15 Christmas Collage w/Choirs call 6:30pm HSBR
TBA (late Feb) District Festival TBA
TBA (late April) MSBOA State Festival TBA
Tues April 25 Spring Concert CB call @ 6:45pm
Tues May 9 Guest stars @ MS Spring Concert call 6:45pm
Sun May 21 Graduation call 1pm HS Gym


